1ST EUROPEAN CLUB TEAMS CUP

Classique Femmes

Clt

N°Club

1589062
9900111
9900096
9900093
2066108
9900117
9900012
9900057
1247056
1233054
2030051
9900054
9900086
9900083
9900039
9900015

Nom Club

BRIENON/ARMANCON
SHTURM

ZYWIEC
SUCHEDNIOW
PERPIGNAN

SHTURM 2

ST CUBELLS
ROVERETO

BOE

SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
NIMES

MONICA

IZMIR

JUSSY

HANOVER

LEGANES

Qualif

1800
1854
1848
1748
1730
1725
1712
1782
1747
1730
1737
1672
1706
1651
1628
1651

Pl Qualif Poule

10
11

13
12
14
16
15
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MOLIETS du 13/09/2008 au 14/09/2008
Classement final des équipes

Bonus

Score 1

206
209
208
199
212
200
204
197
203
195
197
190
195
181
181
183

Point1

Score 2 Point 2 Score 3

196
214
203
21
204
217
210
182
198
204
213
197
194
188
190
191

208
220
206
201
196
198
192
188
206
207
204
193
174
192
190
202

Point 3

Pts
Total

3
4

Place
Poule

1
1

Score
Clt1

210
215
205
197
203
201
199
198
202
202
200
193
205
197
185
165

Pts
Clt1

1
1

o o

Score Pts
Clt2 Clt2

202
200
202
201
203
202
197
191
199
185
193
184
196
185
192
185
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FFTa

Féclération Francatse
as Tir @A

1
0

Score
Total

1022
1058
1024
1009
1018
1018
1002
956
1008
993
1007
957
964
943
938
926
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1ST EUROPEAN CLUB TEAMS CUP

Classique Hommes

Clt

N°Club

9900111
1125047
9900096
9900018
9900057
0860007
2935001
9900086
0184090
2693077
9900045
9900128
9900054
9900035
9900051
9900048

Nom Club

SHTURM
TORPES

ZYWIEC

ELVISSA
ROVERETO
COMPIEGNE
RENNES CIE
IZMIR

VEDENE
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
ZIERENBERG
STELOK

MONICA
BLANKENFELDER
MILANO
SOUTHAMPTON

Qualif

1959
1908
1894
1854
1888
1902
1908
1855
1846
1888
1882
1845
1821
1847
1852
1810

Pl Qualif Poule

10

A o

13

14

15

12

11

16
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MOLIETS du 13/09/2008 au 14/09/2008
Classement final des équipes

Bonus

Score 1

215
206
213
219
212
213
221
217
21
214
212
195
209
202
201
206

Point1

Score 2 Point 2 Score 3

213
207
218
216
210
216
210
213
210
21
204
214
21
198
204
186

222
203
203
209
203
192
210
204
208
206
214
206
208
204
196
199

Point 3

Pts
Total

3
4

Place
Poule

1
1

Score
Clt1

214
215
199
215
221
218
216
207
222
208
207
205
209
21
199
191

Pts
Clt1

1
1
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Score Pts
Clt2 Clt2

217
215
206
205
220
21
208
204
209
204
207
204
21
201
205
185
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FFTa

Féclération Francatse
as Tir @A

1
0

Score
Total

1081
1046
1039
1064
1066
1050
1065
1045
1060
1043
1044
1024
1048
1016
1005
967
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